X2-CB
BUOY-MOUNTED DATA LOGGER
° Easily accessible sensor & communication ports
° Wi-Fi, radio, cellular or satellite telemetry
° Supports a variety of environmental sensors
° Optional web datacenter
° Rugged waterproof enclosure
The NexSens X2-CB is an all-in-one environmental data logger specifically

automatically to a predefined list of contacts.
The X2-CB integrates the sensor ports, solar panel connector, battery
vent, and wireless antenna all on the data well lid for quick installation
on CB-Series data buoys. Optional integrated Wi-Fi, cellular, radio, or
satellite telemetry modules offer real-time remote communications via the
WQData LIVE web datacenter. There, data is presented on a fully-featured
and easy-to-use dashboard. Other features include automated reports,
alarms, push notifications and much more.
Part #	 Description
X2-CB	 X2-CB buoy-mounted data logger with Wi-Fi telemetry
X2-CB-C-VZ4G	 X2-CB buoy-mounted data logger with Verizon 4G LTE cellular telemetry
X2-CB-C-AT4G	 X2-CB buoy-mounted data logger with AT&T 4G LTE cellular telemetry
X2-CB-I	 X2-CB buoy-mounted data logger with Iridium satellite telemetry
X2-CB-R-DG	 X2-CB buoy-mounted data logger with 900 MHz radio telemetry
X2-CB-R-DG24	 X2-CB buoy-mounted data logger with 2.4 Ghz radio telemetry
CB-150	 Data buoy with polymer-coated foam hull & (3) 6-watt solar panels, 150 lb. buoyancy
CB-450	 Data buoy with polymer-coated foam hull & (3) 10-watt solar panels, 450 lb. buoyancy
CB-650	 Data buoy with polymer-coated foam hull & (3) 30-watt solar panels, 650 lb. buoyancy
CB-950	 Data buoy with polymer-coated foam hull & (3) 40-watt solar panels, 950 lb. buoyancy
CB-1250	 Data buoy with polymer-coated foam hull & (3) 55-watt solar panels, 1250 lb. buoyancy
specifications
parts list
nexsens.com
tel:    937.426.2703